
                       6th ANNUAL ICE BREAKER CHALLANGE 5K 
                          CORNING PRESERVE    ALBANY, NY 
                             SATURDAY MARCH 26, 2016 
 
                          RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING  
                    518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                  PLACES IN 
PLACE       NAME          AGE   TIME  PACE   AGEGROUP  & SEX RESIDENCE         ST  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Michael Nickerson   27   16:44  5:23   1 M2029  M#   1 Clifton Park      NY  
    2 Joseph Lemay        49   17:52  5:45   1 M4049  M#   2 Albany            NY  
    3 Eric Pierson        23   19:01  6:08   2 M2029  M#   3 Glenmont          NY  
    4 Brian Lusignan      31   19:35  6:18   1 M3039  M#   4 Delmar            NY  
    5 Jonathan Brumley    39   19:39  6:20   2 M3039  M#   5 Gansevoort        NY  
    6 Jonathan Bright     45   19:46  6:22   2 M4049  M#   6 Slingerlands      NY  
    7 Nicholas Buttino    28   19:50  6:23   3 M2029  M#   7 Albany            NY  
    8 Payton Czupil       16   19:54  6:25   1 F1519  F#   1 Watervliet        NY  
    9 Sebastian Vanderbec 17   20:16  6:32   1 M1519  M#   8 Glenmont          NY  
   10 Dan Anderson        44   20:42  6:40   3 M4049  M#   9 Burnt Hills       NY  
   11 Robert Wither       55   20:57  6:45   1 M5059  M#  10 Schenectady       NY  
   12 Andy Campbell       53   21:03  6:47   2 M5059  M#  11 Albany            NY  
   13 Hali Ielfield       16   21:05  6:47   2 F1519  F#   2 Glenfield         NY  
   14 Daniel Skelton      44   21:05  6:48   4 M4049  M#  12 Albany            NY  
   15 Joseph Altobello    38   21:12  6:50   3 M3039  M#  13 Troy              NY  
   16 Geoff Moore         58   21:19  6:52   3 M5059  M#  14 Loudonville       NY  
   17 Rachel Brown        14   21:41  6:59   1 F1014  F#   3 Cohoes            NY  
   18 Hannah Ielfield     12   21:46  7:01   2 F1014  F#   4 Glenfield         NY  
   19 Katie Hodge         44   21:47  7:01   1 F4049  F#   5 Delmar            NY  
   20 Rachel Hodge        13   21:48  7:01   3 F1014  F#   6 Delmar            NY  
   21 Scott Smith         46   21:48  7:01   5 M4049  M#  15 Delmar            NY  
   22 Scott Hodge         44   21:54  7:03   6 M4049  M#  16 Delmar            NY  
   23 Todd Robert         43   21:59  7:05   7 M4049  M#  17 Nassau            NY  
   24 Amiee French        28   22:18  7:11   1 F2029  F#   7 Rensselaer        NY  
   25 David Vanluven      49   22:20  7:12   8 M4049  M#  18 Delmar            NY  
   26 Gregg Ielfield      51   22:34  7:16   4 M5059  M#  19 Glenfield         NY  
   27 Dan Keefe           47   22:55  7:23   9 M4049  M#  20 Delmar            NY  
   28 Gabriella Broya     19   22:58  7:24   3 F1519  F#   8 Nassau            NY  
   29 Michael Gough       44   23:06  7:26  10 M4049  M#  21 Feura Bush        NY  
   30 Clint Proper        40   23:07  7:27  11 M4049  M#  22 Hudson            NY  



   31 Michelle Pendergast 42   23:12  7:28   2 F4049  F#   9 Troy              NY  
   32 William Mulligan    55   23:14  7:29   5 M5059  M#  23 Duanesburg        NY  
   33 Maureen Fitzgerald  58   23:17  7:30   1 F5059  F#  10 Clifton Park      NY  
   34 Katie Grossman      12   23:24  7:32   4 F1014  F#  11 Delmar            NY  
   35 Grace McGrath       13   23:28  7:33   5 F1014  F#  12 Selkirk           NY  
   36 Randal Thomas       38   23:30  7:34   4 M3039  M#  24 Delmar            NY  
   37 Carl Kovatchitch    36   23:30  7:34   5 M3039  M#  25 Cohoes            NY  
   38 Lachlan St George   17   23:32  7:35   2 M1519  M#  26 Menands           NY  
   39 Thomas Gibbons      50   23:33  7:35   6 M5059  M#  27 Albany            NY  
   40 Corie Noel          33   23:35  7:36   1 F3039  F#  13 Castleton         NY  
   41 Matthew Nigro       27   23:38  7:37   4 M2029  M#  28 New York          NY  
   42 Larry Salvagni      42   23:47  7:40  12 M4049  M#  29 Feura Bush        NY  
   43 Erin Talcott        37   23:52  7:41   2 F3039  F#  14 Owego             NY  
   44 Mark Hamel          47   24:00  7:44  13 M4049  M#  30 East Greenbush    NY  
   45 Tom Pusatere        29   24:01  7:44   5 M2029  M#  31 Albany            NY  
   46 Tom Schumacher      57   24:04  7:45   7 M5059  M#  32 Slingerlands      NY  
   47 Don Pelersi         57   24:13  7:48   8 M5059  M#  33 Glenmont          NY  
   48 Timothy Stewart     36   24:16  7:49   6 M3039  M#  34 Albany            NY  
   49 Jeff Willoughby     55   24:19  7:50   9 M5059  M#  35 Fairfield         NY  
   50 John Sheehy         58   24:21  7:51  10 M5059  M#  36 Menands           NY  
   51 Kevin Corrigan      52   24:23  7:51  11 M5059  M#  37 Palenville        NY  
   52 Yancy Sechrest      30   24:29  7:53   7 M3039  M#  38 Laweranceville    NJ  
   53 Kelly Ferris        26   24:32  7:54   2 F2029  F#  15 New York          NY  
   54 Dave Talcott        55   24:41  7:57  12 M5059  M#  39 Owego             NY  
   55 Scott Miller        39   24:43  7:58   8 M3039  M#  40 Troy              NY  
   56 Tricia Brown        51   24:47  7:59   2 F5059  F#  16 Cohoes            NY  
   57 Bethany Kiernan     38   24:48  7:59   3 F3039  F#  17 Glenville         NY  
   58 Sajid Mahmood       37   24:51  8:00   9 M3039  M#  41 Saratoga Springs  NY  
   59 Burak Emil          34   24:54  8:01  10 M3039  M#  42 Albany            NY  
   60 Albert Catalano     52   24:57  8:02  13 M5059  M#  43 Delmar            NY  
   61 John Chaplin        49   25:00  8:03  14 M4049  M#  44 Delmar            NY  
   62 Ingrid Wilke        52   25:32  8:13   3 F5059  F#  18 Cohoes            NY  
   63 Emily Driscoll      36   25:36  8:15   4 F3039  F#  19 West Fulton       NY  
   64 Mollie Burgett      32   25:36  8:15   5 F3039  F#  20 West Fulton       NY  
   65 Mike Pitnell        55   25:37  8:15  14 M5059  M#  45 Schenectady       NY  
   66 Amanda Carpenter    26   25:39  8:16   3 F2029  F#  21 Troy              NY  
   67 Robert Peragine     46   25:45  8:18  15 M4049  M#  46 Hudson            NY  
   68 Jonathan Oleary     34   25:45  8:18  11 M3039  M#  47 Albany            NY  
   69 Nina Lynch          35   25:48  8:19   6 F3039  F#  22 Clifton Park      NY  
   70 Robyn Kaminski      39   25:58  8:22   7 F3039  F#  23 Rensselaer        NY  
   71 Luke Nightingale    60   26:00  8:22   1 M6069  M#  48 Schaghticoke      NY  



   72 Sara Dean           32   26:01  8:23   8 F3039  F#  24 Albany            NY  
   73 Joyce Goodrich      58   26:02  8:23   4 F5059  F#  25 Ballston Lake     NY  
   74 Patrick Ryan        40   26:08  8:25  16 M4049  M#  49 Rexford           NY  
   75 Dan Bonomo          59   26:09  8:25  15 M5059  M#  50 Cohoes            NY  
   76 Elizabeth Gadomski  28   26:10  8:26   4 F2029  F#  26 Albany            NY  
   77 Peter Salony        39   26:11  8:26  12 M3039  M#  51 Albany            NY  
   78 Daniel Cleary       51   26:19  8:29  16 M5059  M#  52 Slingerlands      NY  
   79 Natasha Shur        40   26:20  8:29   3 F4049  F#  27 Albany            NY  
   80 Daniel Burns        14   26:29  8:32   1 M1014  M#  53 Latham            NY  
   81 Meghan Gough        14   26:38  8:35   6 F1014  F#  28 Feura Bush        NY  
   82 Grace Keefe         15   26:39  8:35   4 F1519  F#  29 Delmar            NY  
   83 Adam Goodhines      27   26:40  8:35   6 M2029  M#  54 Middleville       NY  
   84 Lauren Sullivan     32   26:41  8:36   9 F3039  F#  30 Slingerlands      NY  
   85 Laure-Jeanne Davign 42   26:42  8:36   4 F4049  F#  31 Voorheesville     NY  
   86 Mickey Cleary       54   26:49  8:38  17 M5059  M#  55 Albany            NY  
   87 Randall Williams    39   26:51  8:39  13 M3039  M#  56 Albany            NY  
   88 Eric Bryant         51   26:58  8:41  18 M5059  M#  57 Delmar            NY  
   89 Vincent Lubrano III 58   26:59  8:41  19 M5059  M#  58 Albany            NY  
   90 Sarah Gutenmann     27   26:59  8:42   5 F2029  F#  32 Wynantskill       NY  
   91 Aric Meyer          25   27:12  8:45   7 M2029  M#  59 Newburgh          NY  
   92 Scott Orr           45   27:17  8:47  17 M4049  M#  60 Albany            NY  
   93 Tabitha Norris      35   27:20  8:48  10 F3039  F#  33 Rensselaer        NY  
   94 Will Convertino     13   27:22  8:49   2 M1014  M#  61 Slingerlands      NY  
   95 Kathleen Proper     34   27:23  8:49  11 F3039  F#  34 Hudson            NY  
   96 Doris Torchia       49   27:24  8:50   5 F4049  F#  35 Hudson            NY  
   97 John Downey         65   27:26  8:50   2 M6069  M#  62 Kingston          NY  
   98 Lauren Fox          25   27:28  8:51   6 F2029  F#  36 Freehold          NY  
   99 Debra Hourigan      49   27:29  8:51   6 F4049  F#  37 Troy              NY  
  100 John Hourigan       49   27:29  8:51  18 M4049  M#  63 Troy              NY  
  101 Karen Jubic         52   27:29  8:51   5 F5059  F#  38 Averill Park      NY  
  102 Erin Czupil         22   27:37  8:54   7 F2029  F#  39 Iowa City         IA  
  103 Gary Czupil         60   27:38  8:54   3 M6069  M#  64 Watervliet        NY  
  104 Pamela Hart         54   27:39  8:54   6 F5059  F#  40 East Greenbush    NY  
  105 Andrew Roiter       25   27:40  8:55   8 M2029  M#  65 Albany            NY  
  106 Jonathan Carlin     45   27:41  8:55  19 M4049  M#  66 Clifton Park      NY  
  107 Ray Witkowski       49   27:49  8:57  20 M4049  M#  67 Albany            NY  
  108 Sara Hodge          16   27:50  8:58   5 F1519  F#  41 Delmar            NY  
  109 Ben Truchard        15   27:50  8:58   3 M1519  M#  68 Glenmont          NY  
  110 Kristin Ching       17   27:51  8:58   6 F1519  F#  42 Clifton Park      NY  
  111 Christina Harkavy   46   27:54  8:59   7 F4049  F#  43 Cohoes            NY  
  112 Brandi Albert       40   27:55  8:59   8 F4049  F#  44 Nassau            NY  



  113 Darlene Cardillo    62   28:03  9:02   1 F6069  F#  45 Delmar            NY  
  114 Garrett Belles      53   28:04  9:02  20 M5059  M#  69 Schenectady       NY  
  115 Sarah Griesemer     37   28:06  9:03  12 F3039  F#  46 Albany            NY  
  116 Rana Meehan         42   28:07  9:03   9 F4049  F#  47 Cohoes            NY  
  117 Kathleen Bracken    36   28:08  9:04  13 F3039  F#  48 Latham            NY  
  118 Colleen Smith       47   28:14  9:06  10 F4049  F#  49 Delmar            NY  
  119 Eric Clark          52   28:16  9:06  21 M5059  M#  70 Waterford         NY  
  120 Jill Mehan          61   28:17  9:06   2 F6069  F#  50 Troy              NY  
  121 Patrick Horan       66   28:18  9:07   4 M6069  M#  71 East Norwich      NY  
  122 Andrew Abramowitz   24   28:22  9:08   9 M2029  M#  72 Albany            NY  
  123 Edward Norton       57   28:23  9:09  22 M5059  M#  73 Albany            NY  
  124 Emily Smith         13   28:29  9:10   7 F1014  F#  51 Delmar            NY  
  125 Julia Ielfield      45   28:29  9:11  11 F4049  F#  52 Glenfield         NY  
  126 Kevin Connors       24   28:33  9:12  10 M2029  M#  74 Delmar            NY  
  127 Nick Kellog         26   28:35  9:12  11 M2029  M#  75 Cohoes            NY  
  128 Sean Fitzgerald     47   28:37  9:13  21 M4049  M#  76 Delmar            NY  
  129 Rayne Rappazzo      22   28:43  9:15   8 F2029  F#  53 cohoes            NY  
  130 Julie Belfiore      47   28:46  9:16  12 F4049  F#  54 Geneseo           NY  
  131 Richard Ernst       59   28:50  9:17  23 M5059  M#  77 Delmar            NY  
  132 Heather Smith       24   28:51  9:18   9 F2029  F#  55 Albany            NY  
  133 Michelle Peltier    43   28:52  9:18  13 F4049  F#  56 Albany            NY  
  134 Nicholas Abdo       51   28:54  9:18  24 M5059  M#  78 Glenmont          NY  
  135 Kurt Schlachter     58   28:55  9:19  25 M5059  M#  79 Castleton On HudsoNY  
  136 Gillian Roeder      14   28:55  9:19   8 F1014  F#  57 Delmar            NY  
  137 Shannon Proper      46   28:56  9:19  14 F4049  F#  58 Claverack         NY  
  138 Stefanus Carbiere   33   28:57  9:19  14 M3039  M#  80 Saratoga Springs  NY  
  139 Rachel Heath        23   28:57  9:20  10 F2029  F#  59 Delmar            NY  
  140 Joseph Hinton       10   29:00  9:21   3 M1014  M#  81 Slingerlands      NY  
  141 Joanne Kingston     50   29:02  9:21   7 F5059  F#  60 Feura Bush        NY  
  142 Mary Ellen Chardavo 55   29:03  9:21   8 F5059  F#  61 Glenmont          NY  
  143 Renee Abdou-Malta   52   29:05  9:22   9 F5059  F#  62 Feura Bush        NY  
  144 Gina Belfiore       18   29:10  9:24   7 F1519  F#  63 Geneseo           NY  
  145 Jason Grossman      42   29:11  9:24  22 M4049  M#  82 Delmar            NY  
  146 Kathleen Cahalan    58   29:12  9:24  10 F5059  F#  64 Albany            NY  
  147 Nicholas Ladopoulos 11   29:12  9:24   4 M1014  M#  83 East Greenbush    NY  
  148 Jane Ladopoulos     39   29:13  9:24  14 F3039  F#  65 East Greenbush    NY  
  149 Kim Bonomo          58   29:20  9:27  11 F5059  F#  66 Cohoes            NY  
  150 Amy Thomas          26   29:21  9:27  11 F2029  F#  67 Albany            NY  
  151 Julie Meredith      28   29:23  9:28  12 F2029  F#  68 Waterford         NY  
  152 Allison Moore       29   29:26  9:29  13 F2029  F#  69 Cohoes            NY  
  153 Amanda Keyser       34   29:32  9:31  15 F3039  F#  70 Schenectady       NY  



  154 Andrea Jette        31   29:34  9:31  16 F3039  F#  71 East Greenbush    NY  
  155 Marcus Benoit       38   29:38  9:33  15 M3039  M#  84 Albany            NY  
  156 Matthew Vanderbeck  43   29:39  9:33  23 M4049  M#  85 Glenmont          NY  
  157 Matt Mason          29   29:42  9:34  12 M2029  M#  86 Albany            NY  
  158 Thomas Gabriels     60   29:42  9:34   5 M6069  M#  87 Albany            NY  
  159 Nick Jubrey         35   29:44  9:35  16 M3039  M#  88 West Sand Lake    NY  
  160 Christine Simonds   36   29:44  9:35  17 F3039  F#  72 Latham            NY  
  161 Diane Frazier       45   29:45  9:35  15 F4049  F#  73 Menands           NY  
  162 Rhea Rappazzo       22   29:46  9:35  14 F2029  F#  74 cohoes            NY  
  163 Jason Hudspath      42   29:49  9:36  24 M4049  M#  89 Wynantskill       NY  
  164 Kristine Clarke     51   29:55  9:38  12 F5059  F#  75 Niskayuna         NY  
  165 Steven Desantis     56   29:57  9:39  26 M5059  M#  90 Schenectady       NY  
  166 Emy McGaffin        39   30:00  9:40  18 F3039  F#  76 Plantsville       CT  
  167 Mark Beaudette      58   30:03  9:41  27 M5059  M#  91 West Sand Lake    NY  
  168 John C Bachandouris 48   30:03  9:41  25 M4049  M#  92 Rensselaer        NY  
  169 Kim Broya           43   30:11  9:43  16 F4049  F#  77 Nassau            NY  
  170 Joe Toomey          11   30:13  9:44   5 M1014  M#  93 Albany            NY  
  171 Kathryn Knerr       26   30:13  9:44  15 F2029  F#  78 Albany            NY  
  172 Greg Matthei        51   30:14  9:44  28 M5059  M#  94 Troy              NY  
  173 Margaret Capozzola  55   30:21  9:46  13 F5059  F#  79 Delmar            NY  
  174 Niki Clark          23   30:21  9:47  16 F2029  F#  80 Hillsdale         NY  
  175 Sally Baker         48   30:22  9:47  17 F4049  F#  81 Schenectady       NY  
  176 Tory Carr           30   30:23  9:47  19 F3039  F#  82 Albany            NY  
  177 Rich Buchheit       23   30:31  9:50  13 M2029  M#  95 Newburgh          NY  
  178 Eric Bruzzo         25   30:37  9:52  14 M2029  M#  96 Troy              NY  
  179 Jennifer Waldek     47   30:38  9:52  18 F4049  F#  83 Clifton Park      NY  
  180 Susan Pedlow        30   30:38  9:52  20 F3039  F#  84 Slingerlands      NY  
  181 Julia Weaver        12   30:39  9:52   9 F1014  F#  85 LATHAM            NY  
  182 Michelle Bruck      42   30:50  9:56  19 F4049  F#  86 Albany            NY  
  183 Veronica Roddy      50   30:52  9:56  14 F5059  F#  87 Delmar            NY  
  184 Lyn Lawton          59   31:04 10:00  15 F5059  F#  88 Albany            NY  
  185 Timothy Daley       29   31:04 10:00  15 M2029  M#  97 Troy              NY  
  186 Arleea Hendricks    41   31:30 10:09  20 F4049  F#  89 Schenectady       NY  
  187 Lauren Knightes     26   31:33 10:10  17 F2029  F#  90 Albany            NY  
  188 Craig Williams      41   31:38 10:11  26 M4049  M#  98 East Greenbush    NY  
  189 Joe McKee           43   31:40 10:12  27 M4049  M#  99 Poestenkill       NY  
  190 Katie McCumber      30   31:42 10:13  21 F3039  F#  91 Johnstown         NY  
  191 Ben Belliss         09   31:43 10:13   1 M0109  M# 100 Menands           NY  
  192 Carol Roeder        46   31:46 10:14  21 F4049  F#  92 Delmar            NY  
  193 Michael Preusser    28   31:48 10:14  16 M2029  M# 101 Selkirk           NY  
  194 Rick Belliss        46   31:49 10:15  28 M4049  M# 102 Menands           NY  



  195 Glenn Yelich        57   31:50 10:15  29 M5059  M# 103 Rensselaerville   NY  
  196 Erica Rossin        30   31:50 10:15  22 F3039  F#  93 Delmar            NY  
  197 Anthony Miller      18   31:51 10:15   4 M1519  M# 104 Troy              NY  
  198 Mark Miller         57   31:51 10:15  30 M5059  M# 105 Delmar            NY  
  199 Debra Rappazzo      58   31:52 10:16  16 F5059  F#  94 cohoes            NY  
  200 Allison Krugh       21   31:58 10:18  18 F2029  F#  95 Albany            NY  
  201 Frank McLoughlin    50   31:59 10:18  31 M5059  M# 106 Albany            NY  
  202 Mary Kay Scott      55   32:00 10:18  17 F5059  F#  96 Schenectady       NY  
  203 John Willman        53   32:06 10:20  32 M5059  M# 107 schenectady       NY  
  204 Michelle Daus       29   32:07 10:21  19 F2029  F#  97 East Greenbush    NY  
  205 Lenny Brown         57   32:12 10:22  33 M5059  M# 108 New Lebanon       NY  
  206 Michelle Ching      55   32:12 10:22  18 F5059  F#  98 Clifton Park      NY  
  207 Rebecca Coolidge    16   32:12 10:22   8 F1519  F#  99 Delmar            NY  
  208 Diana Gonzalez      32   32:13 10:22  23 F3039  F# 100 Rensselaer        NY  
  209 Jennifer Jaskolka   43   32:19 10:24  22 F4049  F# 101 Ravena            NY  
  210 Rob Coolidge        47   32:20 10:25  29 M4049  M# 109 Delmar            NY  
  211 Christina Bucci     16   32:23 10:26   9 F1519  F# 102 Averill Park      NY  
  212 Arlyss Herzig       16   32:24 10:26  10 F1519  F# 103 West Sand Lake    NY  
  213 Beth McIntyre       50   32:27 10:27  19 F5059  F# 104 Latham            NY  
  214 Valarie Balls       36   32:30 10:28  24 F3039  F# 105 East Greenbushe   NY  
  215 Patrick Graham      11   32:32 10:29   6 M1014  M# 110 Albany            NY  
  216 Sharon Perfetti     55   32:36 10:30  20 F5059  F# 106 Amsterdam         NY  
  217 Erin Benson         25   32:37 10:30  20 F2029  F# 107 Latham            NY  
  218 Travis Bryant       31   32:37 10:30  17 M3039  M# 111 Catskill          NY  
  219 Jack Moorby         10   32:49 10:34   7 M1014  M# 112 Delmar            NY  
  220 Andrew Velasco      12   32:59 10:37   8 M1014  M# 113 Amsterdam         NY  
  221 Karen Moorby        45   33:00 10:38  23 F4049  F# 108 Delmar            NY  
  222 Kimberly Vanheste   54   33:03 10:39  21 F5059  F# 109 Gansevoort        NY  
  223 Ryan Lambert        43   33:07 10:40  30 M4049  M# 114 Slingerlands      NY  
  224 Douglas Davis       60   33:08 10:40   6 M6069  M# 115 Ballston Spa      NY  
  225 Mollie Drew         14   33:10 10:41  10 F1014  F# 110 Delmar            NY  
  226 Melanie Kowalewski  26   33:12 10:41  21 F2029  F# 111 Greenville        NY  
  227 Landon Langley      08   33:13 10:42   2 M0109  M# 116 Loudonville       NY  
  228 Heather Ruter       37   33:19 10:44  25 F3039  F# 112 Loudonville       NY  
  229 Maureen Provost     57   33:26 10:46  22 F5059  F# 113 Saratoga Springs  NY  
  230 Sandina Ordway      39   33:34 10:48  26 F3039  F# 114 Albany            NY  
  231 Alison Johnson      45   33:34 10:49  24 F4049  F# 115 Delmar            NY  
  232 Elyssa Johnson      08   33:49 10:53   1 F0109  F# 116 Delmar            NY  
  233 Thomas McDonald     46   33:50 10:54  31 M4049  M# 117 Claverack         NY  
  234 Tiffany Lambert     30   34:15 11:02  27 F3039  F# 117 Slingerlands      NY  
  235 Dennis Opp          44   34:24 11:05  32 M4049  M# 118 Gansevoort        NY  



  236 Douglas Czachor     31   34:24 11:05  18 M3039  M# 119 Albany            NY  
  237 Nancy Czachor       31   34:25 11:05  28 F3039  F# 118 Albany            NY  
  238 Alyssa Sullivan     25   34:25 11:05  22 F2029  F# 119 Slingerlands      NY  
  239 Ben Barrowman       32   34:32 11:07  19 M3039  M# 120 Slingerlands      NY  
  240 Karen Duereaus      51   34:40 11:10  23 F5059  F# 120 Schenectady       NY  
  241 Ray Velasco         43   34:42 11:10  33 M4049  M# 121 Amsterdam         NY  
  242 Allen Moorby        45   34:47 11:12  34 M4049  M# 122 Delmar            NY  
  243 Marie Kaye          61   34:48 11:12   3 F6069  F# 121 Altamont          NY  
  244 Joanne Gerber       48   34:48 11:13  25 F4049  F# 122 East Greenbush    NY  
  245 Mark Bechard        63   35:06 11:18   7 M6069  M# 123 Albany            NY  
  246 Danica Anderson     33   35:08 11:19  29 F3039  F# 123 Burnt Hills       NY  
  247 Mirlinda Schreiner  31   35:09 11:19  30 F3039  F# 124 Glenville         NY  
  248 Sabrina Raymond     30   35:14 11:21  31 F3039  F# 125 Troy              NY  
  249 Barbara Sechler     51   35:23 11:24  24 F5059  F# 126 Berea             OH  
  250 Tara Pleat          30   35:33 11:27  32 F3039  F# 127 Clifton Park      NY  
  251 Kathleen Egan       50   35:47 11:31  25 F5059  F# 128 Delmar            NY  
  252 Eileen Egan Mccabe  46   35:47 11:31  26 F4049  F# 129 Albany            NY  
  253 Ken Scott           61   35:56 11:34   8 M6069  M# 124 Castleton On HudsoNY  
  254 Judy McGaffin       61   36:18 11:41   4 F6069  F# 130 Amsterdam         NY  
  255 Julia Dostal        54   36:19 11:42  26 F5059  F# 131 Oneonta           NY  
  256 Kourtney Davis      33   36:21 11:42  33 F3039  F# 132 Poestenkill       NY  
  257 Desiree Dukes       40   36:28 11:45  27 F4049  F# 133 Troy              NY  
  258 James Maney         69   36:34 11:47   9 M6069  M# 125 Cohoes            NY  
  259 Kimberlee Harden    26   36:36 11:47  23 F2029  F# 134 Fonda             NY  
  260 Natalie Ashton      12   36:48 11:51  11 F1014  F# 135 Albany            NY  
  261 Julia Ashton        12   36:49 11:51  12 F1014  F# 136 Albany            NY  
  262 Sarah Mumpower      30   37:04 11:56  34 F3039  F# 137 Albany            NY  
  263 Joseph Lavigne      33   37:08 11:57  20 M3039  M# 126 Cobleskill        NY  
  264 Kathleen Mannix     52   37:10 11:58  27 F5059  F# 138 Delmar            NY  
  265 Casey Shults        34   37:13 11:59  35 F3039  F# 139 Johnstown         NY  
  266 Alexandra Henzel    43   37:26 12:03  28 F4049  F# 140 Loudonville       NY  
  267 Ann Burns           50   37:29 12:04  28 F5059  F# 141 Latham            NY  
  268 Whitney Nightingale 20   37:32 12:05  24 F2029  F# 142 Schaghticoke      NY  
  269 Lisa Dillon         59   37:35 12:06  29 F5059  F# 143 Clifton Park      NY  
  270 Mike Exterkamp      63   37:39 12:08  10 M6069  M# 127 Malta             NY  
  271 Cristin McGrath     37   37:41 12:08  36 F3039  F# 144 Selkirk           NY  
  272 Kathryn Behuniak    51   37:46 12:10  30 F5059  F# 145 Latham            NY  
  273 Virginia Giugliano  49   37:54 12:12  29 F4049  F# 146 Rensselaer        NY  
  274 Bob Gossman         55   38:15 12:19  34 M5059  M# 128 Greenville        NY  
  275 Sandra Peragine     53   38:17 12:20  31 F5059  F# 147 Hudson            NY  
  276 Jane Doty           62   39:21 12:40   5 F6069  F# 148 North Little Rock AR  



  277 Barb Pelersi        62   39:39 12:46   6 F6069  F# 149 Glenmont          NY  
  278 Mariola Pratt       50   39:43 12:47  32 F5059  F# 150 Valatie           NY  
  279 Bridget Barth       50   40:28 13:02  33 F5059  F# 151 Albany            NY  
  280 Christine Rolko     61   40:29 13:02   7 F6069  F# 152 Oneonta           NY  
  281 Ken Springer        47   40:30 13:02  35 M4049  M# 129 Schenectady       NY  
  282 Hannah Matecko-Cont 19   40:37 13:05  11 F1519  F# 153 Galway            NY  
  283 Michael Matecko-Con 56   40:37 13:05  35 M5059  M# 130 Galway            NY  
  284 Stephanie Remmert   33   40:38 13:05  37 F3039  F# 154 Albany            NY  
  285 Miranda Ruff        29   40:46 13:08  25 F2029  F# 155 Cobleskill        NY  
  286 Kristin Lavigne     36   40:47 13:08  38 F3039  F# 156 Cobleskill        NY  
  287 Richard Schumacher  82   41:07 13:14   1 M7099  M# 131 Hoosick Falls     NY  
  288 Jennifer McAuley    50   41:07 13:15  34 F5059  F# 157 Troy              NY  
  289 Meaghan Bryant      32   41:09 13:15  39 F3039  F# 158 Catskill          NY  
  290 Rick Bauer          29   41:09 13:15  17 M2029  M# 132 Cohoes            NY  
  291 Brittany Geddes     27   41:10 13:15  26 F2029  F# 159 Albany            NY  
  292 Alaina Broderick    27   41:10 13:15  27 F2029  F# 160 Cohoes            NY  
  293 Michele Rutland     53   41:31 13:22  35 F5059  F# 161 Wynantskill       NY  
  294 Rebecca Cousins     38   41:37 13:24  40 F3039  F# 162 Hudson            NY  
  295 Jane Clark          11   43:14 13:55  13 F1014  F# 163 Delmar            NY  
  296 Nancy Clark         53   43:15 13:56  36 F5059  F# 164 Delmar            NY  
  297 Billee-Jean Harden  24   43:22 13:58  28 F2029  F# 165 Fonda             NY  
  298 Alexandra George    34   43:22 13:58  41 F3039  F# 166 Fonda             NY  
  299 Kate Bellotti       39   43:26 13:59  42 F3039  F# 167 Scotia            NY  
  300 Alexander Bellotti  08   43:26 13:59   3 M0109  M# 133 Scotia            NY  
  301 Amanda Gibson       32   43:30 14:00  43 F3039  F# 168 Troy              NY  
  302 Val Carbiere        37   43:35 14:02  44 F3039  F# 169 Saratoga Springs  NY  
  303 Sam Clark           14   43:53 14:08   9 M1014  M# 134 Delmar            NY  
  304 Bonnie O'Shea       60   43:55 14:09   8 F6069  F# 170 Slingerlands      NY  
  305 Maghen Ryan         26   44:01 14:10  29 F2029  F# 171 Troy              NY  
  306 Elizabeth Knorr     26   44:39 14:23  30 F2029  F# 172 Rensselaer        NY  
  307 Adele Cramer        57   44:57 14:28  37 F5059  F# 173 Albany            NY  
  308 Joan Sullivan       62   45:05 14:31   9 F6069  F# 174 Slingerlands      NY  
  309 Scott Henzel        50   45:19 14:35  36 M5059  M# 135 Albany            NY  
  310 Tanya Boylan        42   45:29 14:39  30 F4049  F# 175 Delmar            NY  
  311 Jennifer Torgersen  39   46:16 14:54  45 F3039  F# 176 Albany            NY  
  312 Dominick Carlotti   52   46:27 14:58  37 M5059  M# 136 Schenectady       NY  
  313 Deb McClure         50   46:28 14:58  38 F5059  F# 177 Wynantskill       NY  
  314 Tracy Francis       53   46:35 15:00  39 F5059  F# 178 Rensselaer        NY  
  315 Theresa Portelli    64   46:45 15:03  10 F6069  F# 179 Albany            NY  
  316 Carol Smith-Barrell 64   47:38 15:20  11 F6069  F# 180 Albany            NY  
  317 Helen Annelu        32   47:43 15:22  46 F3039  F# 181 Cohoes            NY  



  318 Rachel Drew         12   49:04 15:48  14 F1014  F# 182 Delmar            NY  
  319 Allison Coolidge    11   49:06 15:48  15 F1014  F# 183 Delmar            NY  
  320 Kenneth Drew        48   49:10 15:50  36 M4049  M# 137 Delmar            NY  
  321 Mary Coolidge       46   49:12 15:51  31 F4049  F# 184 Delmar            NY  
  322 Joe Pusatere        64   51:09 16:28  11 M6069  M# 138 Delmar            NY  
  323 Marilyn Pusatere    63   51:11 16:29  12 F6069  F# 185 Delmar            NY  
  324 Maureen Austin      56   51:53 16:42  40 F5059  F# 186 Watervliet        NY  
  325 Maryjane Tetrault   58   51:56 16:43  41 F5059  F# 187 Schenectady       NY  
  326 Kathy Toomey        47   53:09 17:07  32 F4049  F# 188 Albany            NY  
  327 Cheryl McNamara     53   53:49 17:20  42 F5059  F# 189 Albany            NY  
  328 Marlene Indilicato  51   53:50 17:20  43 F5059  F# 190 Schenectady       NY  
  329 Kim Myers           57   53:55 17:22  44 F5059  F# 191 Troy              NY  
  330 Hannah Myers        17   53:56 17:22  12 F1519  F# 192 Troy              NY  
  331 Pat Adams           64   54:07 17:26  13 F6069  F# 193 Delmar            NY  
  332 Kimberly Bujak      33   54:19 17:29  47 F3039  F# 194 Rensselaer        NY  
  333 Robin Martinez      39   54:20 17:29  48 F3039  F# 195 Rensselaer        NY  
  334 Mike Medvesky       65   54:33 17:34  12 M6069  M# 139 Delmar            NY  
  335 Mary Medvesky       63   54:35 17:34  14 F6069  F# 196 Delmar            NY  
  336 Jack McGowan        67   57:35 18:32  13 M6069  M# 140 Delmar            NY  
  337 Rebecca Wheeler     61   57:35 18:32  15 F6069  F# 197 Albany            NY  
 
 
                     ************** AWARDS LIST ************** 
 
                  ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ********** 
 
    1     8 Payton Czupil                16 Watervliet           NY   19:54  
 
                   ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ********** 
 
    1     1 Michael Nickerson            27 Clifton Park         NY   16:44  
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 09 
 
    1   232 Elyssa Johnson               08 Delmar               NY   33:49  
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 09 
 
    1   191 Ben Belliss                  09 Menands              NY   31:43  
    2   227 Landon Langley               08 Loudonville          NY   33:13  
    3   300 Alexander Bellotti           08 Scotia               NY   43:26  



 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14 
 
    1    17 Rachel Brown                 14 Cohoes               NY   21:41  
    2    18 Hannah Ielfield              12 Glenfield            NY   21:46  
    3    20 Rachel Hodge                 13 Delmar               NY   21:48  
    4    34 Katie Grossman               12 Delmar               NY   23:24  
    5    35 Grace McGrath                13 Selkirk              NY   23:28  
    6    81 Meghan Gough                 14 Feura Bush           NY   26:38  
    7   124 Emily Smith                  13 Delmar               NY   28:29  
    8   136 Gillian Roeder               14 Delmar               NY   28:55  
    9   181 Julia Weaver                 12 Latham               NY   30:39  
   10   225 Mollie Drew                  14 Delmar               NY   33:10  
   11   260 Natalie Ashton               12 Albany               NY   36:48  
   12   261 Julia Ashton                 12 Albany               NY   36:49  
   13   295 Jane Clark                   11 Delmar               NY   43:14  
   14   318 Rachel Drew                  12 Delmar               NY   49:04  
   15   319 Allison Coolidge             11 Delmar               NY   49:06  
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14 
 
    1    80 Daniel Burns                 14 Latham               NY   26:29  
    2    94 Will Convertino              13 Slingerlands         NY   27:22  
    3   140 Joseph Hinton                10 Slingerlands         NY   29:00  
    4   147 Nicholas Ladopoulos          11 East Greenbush       NY   29:12  
    5   170 Joe Toomey                   11 Albany               NY   30:13  
    6   215 Patrick Graham               11 Albany               NY   32:32  
    7   219 Jack Moorby                  10 Delmar               NY   32:49  
    8   220 Andrew Velasco               12 Amsterdam            NY   32:59  
    9   303 Sam Clark                    14 Delmar               NY   43:53  
 
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
 
    1    13 Hali Ielfield                16 Glenfield            NY   21:05  
    2    28 Gabriella Broya              19 Nassau               NY   22:58  
    3    82 Grace Keefe                  15 Delmar               NY   26:39  
    4   108 Sara Hodge                   16 Delmar               NY   27:50  
    5   110 Kristin Ching                17 Clifton Park         NY   27:51  
    6   144 Gina Belfiore                18 Geneseo              NY   29:10  
    7   207 Rebecca Coolidge             16 Delmar               NY   32:12  



    8   211 Christina Bucci              16 Averill Park         NY   32:23  
    9   212 Arlyss Herzig                16 West Sand Lake       NY   32:24  
   10   282 Hannah Matecko-Cont          19 Galway               NY   40:37  
   11   330 Hannah Myers                 17 Troy                 NY   53:56  
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
 
    1     9 Sebastian Vanderbec          17 Glenmont             NY   20:16  
    2    38 Lachlan St George            17 Menands              NY   23:32  
    3   109 Ben Truchard                 15 Glenmont             NY   27:50  
    4   197 Anthony Miller               18 Troy                 NY   31:51  
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
 
    1    24 Amiee French                 28 Rensselaer           NY   22:18  
    2    53 Kelly Ferris                 26 New York             NY   24:32  
    3    66 Amanda Carpenter             26 Troy                 NY   25:39  
    4    76 Elizabeth Gadomski           28 Albany               NY   26:10  
    5    90 Sarah Gutenmann              27 Wynantskill          NY   26:59  
    6    98 Lauren Fox                   25 Freehold             NY   27:28  
    7   102 Erin Czupil                  22 Iowa City            IA   27:37  
    8   129 Rayne Rappazzo               22 Cohoes               NY   28:43  
    9   132 Heather Smith                24 Albany               NY   28:51  
   10   139 Rachel Heath                 23 Delmar               NY   28:57  
   11   150 Amy Thomas                   26 Albany               NY   29:21  
   12   151 Julie Meredith               28 Waterford            NY   29:23  
   13   152 Allison Moore                29 Cohoes               NY   29:26  
   14   162 Rhea Rappazzo                22 Cohoes               NY   29:46  
   15   171 Kathryn Knerr                26 Albany               NY   30:13  
   16   174 Niki Clark                   23 Hillsdale            NY   30:21  
   17   187 Lauren Knightes              26 Albany               NY   31:33  
   18   200 Allison Krugh                21 Albany               NY   31:58  
   19   204 Michelle Daus                29 East Greenbush       NY   32:07  
   20   217 Erin Benson                  25 Latham               NY   32:37  
   21   226 Melanie Kowalewski           26 Greenville           NY   33:12  
   22   238 Alyssa Sullivan              25 Slingerlands         NY   34:25  
   23   259 Kimberlee Harden             26 Fonda                NY   36:36  
   24   268 Whitney Nightingale          20 Schaghticoke         NY   37:32  
   25   285 Miranda Ruff                 29 Cobleskill           NY   40:46  
   26   291 Brittany Geddes              27 Albany               NY   41:10  
   27   292 Alaina Broderick             27 Cohoes               NY   41:10  



   28   297 Billee-Jean Harden           24 Fonda                NY   43:22  
   29   305 Maghen Ryan                  26 Troy                 NY   44:01  
   30   306 Elizabeth Knorr              26 Rensselaer           NY   44:39  
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
 
    1     3 Eric Pierson                 23 Glenmont             NY   19:01  
    2     7 Nicholas Buttino             28 Albany               NY   19:50  
    3    41 Matthew Nigro                27 New York             NY   23:38  
    4    45 Tom Pusatere                 29 Albany               NY   24:01  
    5    83 Adam Goodhines               27 Middleville          NY   26:40  
    6    91 Aric Meyer                   25 Newburgh             NY   27:12  
    7   105 Andrew Roiter                25 Albany               NY   27:40  
    8   122 Andrew Abramowitz            24 Albany               NY   28:22  
    9   126 Kevin Connors                24 Delmar               NY   28:33  
   10   127 Nick Kellog                  26 Cohoes               NY   28:35  
   11   157 Matt Mason                   29 Albany               NY   29:42  
   12   177 Rich Buchheit                23 Newburgh             NY   30:31  
   13   178 Eric Bruzzo                  25 Troy                 NY   30:37  
   14   185 Timothy Daley                29 Troy                 NY   31:04  
   15   193 Michael Preusser             28 Selkirk              NY   31:48  
   16   290 Rick Bauer                   29 Cohoes               NY   41:09  
 
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
 
    1    40 Corie Noel                   33 Castleton            NY   23:35  
    2    43 Erin Talcott                 37 Owego                NY   23:52  
    3    57 Bethany Kiernan              38 Glenville            NY   24:48  
    4    63 Emily Driscoll               36 West Fulton          NY   25:36  
    5    64 Mollie Burgett               32 West Fulton          NY   25:36  
    6    69 Nina Lynch                   35 Clifton Park         NY   25:48  
    7    70 Robyn Kaminski               39 Rensselaer           NY   25:58  
    8    72 Sara Dean                    32 Albany               NY   26:01  
    9    84 Lauren Sullivan              32 Slingerlands         NY   26:41  
   10    93 Tabitha Norris               35 Rensselaer           NY   27:20  
   11    95 Kathleen Proper              34 Hudson               NY   27:23  
   12   115 Sarah Griesemer              37 Albany               NY   28:06  
   13   117 Kathleen Bracken             36 Latham               NY   28:08  
   14   148 Jane Ladopoulos              39 East Greenbush       NY   29:13  



   15   153 Amanda Keyser                34 Schenectady          NY   29:32  
   16   154 Andrea Jette                 31 East Greenbush       NY   29:34  
   17   160 Christine Simonds            36 Latham               NY   29:44  
   18   166 Emy McGaffin                 39 Plantsville          CT   30:00  
   19   176 Tory Carr                    30 Albany               NY   30:23  
   20   180 Susan Pedlow                 30 Slingerlands         NY   30:38  
   21   190 Katie McCumber               30 Johnstown            NY   31:42  
   22   196 Erica Rossin                 30 Delmar               NY   31:50  
   23   208 Diana Gonzalez               32 Rensselaer           NY   32:13  
   24   214 Valarie Balls                36 East Greenbushe      NY   32:30  
   25   228 Heather Ruter                37 Loudonville          NY   33:19  
   26   230 Sandina Ordway               39 Albany               NY   33:34  
   27   234 Tiffany Lambert              30 Slingerlands         NY   34:15  
   28   237 Nancy Czachor                31 Albany               NY   34:25  
   29   246 Danica Anderson              33 Burnt Hills          NY   35:08  
   30   247 Mirlinda Schreiner           31 Glenville            NY   35:09  
   31   248 Sabrina Raymond              30 Troy                 NY   35:14  
   32   250 Tara Pleat                   30 Clifton Park         NY   35:33  
   33   256 Kourtney Davis               33 Poestenkill          NY   36:21  
   34   262 Sarah Mumpower               30 Albany               NY   37:04  
   35   265 Casey Shults                 34 Johnstown            NY   37:13  
   36   271 Cristin McGrath              37 Selkirk              NY   37:41  
   37   284 Stephanie Remmert            33 Albany               NY   40:38  
   38   286 Kristin Lavigne              36 Cobleskill           NY   40:47  
   39   289 Meaghan Bryant               32 Catskill             NY   41:09  
   40   294 Rebecca Cousins              38 Hudson               NY   41:37  
   41   298 Alexandra George             34 Fonda                NY   43:22  
   42   299 Kate Bellotti                39 Scotia               NY   43:26  
   43   301 Amanda Gibson                32 Troy                 NY   43:30  
   44   302 Val Carbiere                 37 Saratoga Springs     NY   43:35  
   45   311 Jennifer Torgersen           39 Albany               NY   46:16  
   46   317 Helen Annelu                 32 Cohoes               NY   47:43  
   47   332 Kimberly Bujak               33 Rensselaer           NY   54:19  
   48   333 Robin Martinez               39 Rensselaer           NY   54:20  
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
 
    1     4 Brian Lusignan               31 Delmar               NY   19:35  
    2     5 Jonathan Brumley             39 Gansevoort           NY   19:39  
    3    15 Joseph Altobello             38 Troy                 NY   21:12  



    4    36 Randal Thomas                38 Delmar               NY   23:30  
    5    37 Carl Kovatchitch             36 Cohoes               NY   23:30  
    6    48 Timothy Stewart              36 Albany               NY   24:16  
    7    52 Yancy Sechrest               30 Laweranceville       NJ   24:29  
    8    55 Scott Miller                 39 Troy                 NY   24:43  
    9    58 Sajid Mahmood                37 Saratoga Springs     NY   24:51  
   10    59 Burak Emil                   34 Albany               NY   24:54  
   11    68 Jonathan Oleary              34 Albany               NY   25:45  
   12    77 Peter Salony                 39 Albany               NY   26:11  
   13    87 Randall Williams             39 Albany               NY   26:51  
   14   138 Stefanus Carbiere            33 Saratoga Springs     NY   28:57  
   15   155 Marcus Benoit                38 Albany               NY   29:38  
   16   159 Nick Jubrey                  35 West Sand Lake       NY   29:44  
   17   218 Travis Bryant                31 Catskill             NY   32:37  
   18   236 Douglas Czachor              31 Albany               NY   34:24  
   19   239 Ben Barrowman                32 Slingerlands         NY   34:32  
   20   263 Joseph Lavigne               33 Cobleskill           NY   37:08  
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
 
    1    19 Katie Hodge                  44 Delmar               NY   21:47  
    2    31 Michelle Pendergast          42 Troy                 NY   23:12  
    3    79 Natasha Shur                 40 Albany               NY   26:20  
    4    85 Laure-Jeanne Davign          42 Voorheesville        NY   26:42  
    5    96 Doris Torchia                49 Hudson               NY   27:24  
    6    99 Debra Hourigan               49 Troy                 NY   27:29  
    7   111 Christina Harkavy            46 Cohoes               NY   27:54  
    8   112 Brandi Albert                40 Nassau               NY   27:55  
    9   116 Rana Meehan                  42 Cohoes               NY   28:07  
   10   118 Colleen Smith                47 Delmar               NY   28:14  
   11   125 Julia Ielfield               45 Glenfield            NY   28:29  
   12   130 Julie Belfiore               47 Geneseo              NY   28:46  
   13   133 Michelle Peltier             43 Albany               NY   28:52  
   14   137 Shannon Proper               46 Claverack            NY   28:56  
   15   161 Diane Frazier                45 Menands              NY   29:45  
   16   169 Kim Broya                    43 Nassau               NY   30:11  
   17   175 Sally Baker                  48 Schenectady          NY   30:22  
   18   179 Jennifer Waldek              47 Clifton Park         NY   30:38  
   19   182 Michelle Bruck               42 Albany               NY   30:50  
   20   186 Arleea Hendricks             41 Schenectady          NY   31:30  
   21   192 Carol Roeder                 46 Delmar               NY   31:46  



   22   209 Jennifer Jaskolka            43 Ravena               NY   32:19  
   23   221 Karen Moorby                 45 Delmar               NY   33:00  
   24   231 Alison Johnson               45 Delmar               NY   33:34  
   25   244 Joanne Gerber                48 East Greenbush       NY   34:48  
   26   252 Eileen Egan Mccabe           46 Albany               NY   35:47  
   27   257 Desiree Dukes                40 Troy                 NY   36:28  
   28   266 Alexandra Henzel             43 Loudonville          NY   37:26  
   29   273 Virginia Giugliano           49 Rensselaer           NY   37:54  
   30   310 Tanya Boylan                 42 Delmar               NY   45:29  
   31   321 Mary Coolidge                46 Delmar               NY   49:12  
   32   326 Kathy Toomey                 47 Albany               NY   53:09  
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
 
    1     2 Joseph Lemay                 49 Albany               NY   17:52  
    2     6 Jonathan Bright              45 Slingerlands         NY   19:46  
    3    10 Dan Anderson                 44 Burnt Hills          NY   20:42  
    4    14 Daniel Skelton               44 Albany               NY   21:05  
    5    21 Scott Smith                  46 Delmar               NY   21:48  
    6    22 Scott Hodge                  44 Delmar               NY   21:54  
    7    23 Todd Robert                  43 Nassau               NY   21:59  
    8    25 David Vanluven               49 Delmar               NY   22:20  
    9    27 Dan Keefe                    47 Delmar               NY   22:55  
   10    29 Michael Gough                44 Feura Bush           NY   23:06  
   11    30 Clint Proper                 40 Hudson               NY   23:07  
   12    42 Larry Salvagni               42 Feura Bush           NY   23:47  
   13    44 Mark Hamel                   47 East Greenbush       NY   24:00  
   14    61 John Chaplin                 49 Delmar               NY   25:00  
   15    67 Robert Peragine              46 Hudson               NY   25:45  
   16    74 Patrick Ryan                 40 Rexford              NY   26:08  
   17    92 Scott Orr                    45 Albany               NY   27:17  
   18   100 John Hourigan                49 Troy                 NY   27:29  
   19   106 Jonathan Carlin              45 Clifton Park         NY   27:41  
   20   107 Ray Witkowski                49 Albany               NY   27:49  
   21   128 Sean Fitzgerald              47 Delmar               NY   28:37  
   22   145 Jason Grossman               42 Delmar               NY   29:11  
   23   156 Matthew Vanderbeck           43 Glenmont             NY   29:39  
   24   163 Jason Hudspath               42 Wynantskill          NY   29:49  
   25   168 John C Bachandouris          48 Rensselaer           NY   30:03  
   26   188 Craig Williams               41 East Greenbush       NY   31:38  



   27   189 Joe McKee                    43 Poestenkill          NY   31:40  
   28   194 Rick Belliss                 46 Menands              NY   31:49  
   29   210 Rob Coolidge                 47 Delmar               NY   32:20  
   30   223 Ryan Lambert                 43 Slingerlands         NY   33:07  
   31   233 Thomas McDonald              46 Claverack            NY   33:50  
   32   235 Dennis Opp                   44 Gansevoort           NY   34:24  
   33   241 Ray Velasco                  43 Amsterdam            NY   34:42  
   34   242 Allen Moorby                 45 Delmar               NY   34:47  
   35   281 Ken Springer                 47 Schenectady          NY   40:30  
   36   320 Kenneth Drew                 48 Delmar               NY   49:10  
 
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
 
    1    33 Maureen Fitzgerald           58 Clifton Park         NY   23:17  
    2    56 Tricia Brown                 51 Cohoes               NY   24:47  
    3    62 Ingrid Wilke                 52 Cohoes               NY   25:32  
    4    73 Joyce Goodrich               58 Ballston Lake        NY   26:02  
    5   101 Karen Jubic                  52 Averill Park         NY   27:29  
    6   104 Pamela Hart                  54 East Greenbush       NY   27:39  
    7   141 Joanne Kingston              50 Feura Bush           NY   29:02  
    8   142 Mary Ellen Chardavo          55 Glenmont             NY   29:03  
    9   143 Renee Abdou-Malta            52 Feura Bush           NY   29:05  
   10   146 Kathleen Cahalan             58 Albany               NY   29:12  
   11   149 Kim Bonomo                   58 Cohoes               NY   29:20  
   12   164 Kristine Clarke              51 Niskayuna            NY   29:55  
   13   173 Margaret Capozzola           55 Delmar               NY   30:21  
   14   183 Veronica Roddy               50 Delmar               NY   30:52  
   15   184 Lyn Lawton                   59 Albany               NY   31:04  
   16   199 Debra Rappazzo               58 Cohoes               NY   31:52  
   17   202 Mary Kay Scott               55 Schenectady          NY   32:00  
   18   206 Michelle Ching               55 Clifton Park         NY   32:12  
   19   213 Beth McIntyre                50 Latham               NY   32:27  
   20   216 Sharon Perfetti              55 Amsterdam            NY   32:36  
   21   222 Kimberly Vanheste            54 Gansevoort           NY   33:03  
   22   229 Maureen Provost              57 Saratoga Springs     NY   33:26  
   23   240 Karen Duereaus               51 Schenectady          NY   34:40  
   24   249 Barbara Sechler              51 Berea                OH   35:23  
   25   251 Kathleen Egan                50 Delmar               NY   35:47  
   26   255 Julia Dostal                 54 Oneonta              NY   36:19  
   27   264 Kathleen Mannix              52 Delmar               NY   37:10  



   28   267 Ann Burns                    50 Latham               NY   37:29  
   29   269 Lisa Dillon                  59 Clifton Park         NY   37:35  
   30   272 Kathryn Behuniak             51 Latham               NY   37:46  
   31   275 Sandra Peragine              53 Hudson               NY   38:17  
   32   278 Mariola Pratt                50 Valatie              NY   39:43  
   33   279 Bridget Barth                50 Albany               NY   40:28  
   34   288 Jennifer McAuley             50 Troy                 NY   41:07  
   35   293 Michele Rutland              53 Wynantskill          NY   41:31  
   36   296 Nancy Clark                  53 Delmar               NY   43:15  
   37   307 Adele Cramer                 57 Albany               NY   44:57  
   38   313 Deb McClure                  50 Wynantskill          NY   46:28  
   39   314 Tracy Francis                53 Rensselaer           NY   46:35  
   40   324 Maureen Austin               56 Watervliet           NY   51:53  
   41   325 Maryjane Tetrault            58 Schenectady          NY   51:56  
   42   327 Cheryl McNamara              53 Albany               NY   53:49  
   43   328 Marlene Indilicato           51 Schenectady          NY   53:50  
   44   329 Kim Myers                    57 Troy                 NY   53:55  
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
 
    1    11 Robert Wither                55 Schenectady          NY   20:57  
    2    12 Andy Campbell                53 Albany               NY   21:03  
    3    16 Geoff Moore                  58 Loudonville          NY   21:19  
    4    26 Gregg Ielfield               51 Glenfield            NY   22:34  
    5    32 William Mulligan             55 Duanesburg           NY   23:14  
    6    39 Thomas Gibbons               50 Albany               NY   23:33  
    7    46 Tom Schumacher               57 Slingerlands         NY   24:04  
    8    47 Don Pelersi                  57 Glenmont             NY   24:13  
    9    49 Jeff Willoughby              55 Fairfield            NY   24:19  
   10    50 John Sheehy                  58 Menands              NY   24:21  
   11    51 Kevin Corrigan               52 Palenville           NY   24:23  
   12    54 Dave Talcott                 55 Owego                NY   24:41  
   13    60 Albert Catalano              52 Delmar               NY   24:57  
   14    65 Mike Pitnell                 55 Schenectady          NY   25:37  
   15    75 Dan Bonomo                   59 Cohoes               NY   26:09  
   16    78 Daniel Cleary                51 Slingerlands         NY   26:19  
   17    86 Mickey Cleary                54 Albany               NY   26:49  
   18    88 Eric Bryant                  51 Delmar               NY   26:58  
   19    89 Vincent Lubrano III          58 Albany               NY   26:59  
   20   114 Garrett Belles               53 Schenectady          NY   28:04  



   21   119 Eric Clark                   52 Waterford            NY   28:16  
   22   123 Edward Norton                57 Albany               NY   28:23  
   23   131 Richard Ernst                59 Delmar               NY   28:50  
   24   134 Nicholas Abdo                51 Glenmont             NY   28:54  
   25   135 Kurt Schlachter              58 Castleton On Hudson  NY   28:55  
   26   165 Steven Desantis              56 Schenectady          NY   29:57  
   27   167 Mark Beaudette               58 West Sand Lake       NY   30:03  
   28   172 Greg Matthei                 51 Troy                 NY   30:14  
   29   195 Glenn Yelich                 57 Rensselaerville      NY   31:50  
   30   198 Mark Miller                  57 Delmar               NY   31:51  
   31   201 Frank McLoughlin             50 Albany               NY   31:59  
   32   203 John Willman                 53 Schenectady          NY   32:06  
   33   205 Lenny Brown                  57 New Lebanon          NY   32:12  
   34   274 Bob Gossman                  55 Greenville           NY   38:15  
   35   283 Michael Matecko-Con          56 Galway               NY   40:37  
   36   309 Scott Henzel                 50 Albany               NY   45:19  
   37   312 Dominick Carlotti            52 Schenectady          NY   46:27  
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
 
    1   113 Darlene Cardillo             62 Delmar               NY   28:03  
    2   120 Jill Mehan                   61 Troy                 NY   28:17  
    3   243 Marie Kaye                   61 Altamont             NY   34:48  
    4   254 Judy McGaffin                61 Amsterdam            NY   36:18  
    5   276 Jane Doty                    62 North Little Rock    AR   39:21  
    6   277 Barb Pelersi                 62 Glenmont             NY   39:39  
    7   280 Christine Rolko              61 Oneonta              NY   40:29  
    8   304 Bonnie O'Shea                60 Slingerlands         NY   43:55  
    9   308 Joan Sullivan                62 Slingerlands         NY   45:05  
   10   315 Theresa Portelli             64 Albany               NY   46:45  
   11   316 Carol Smith-Barrell          64 Albany               NY   47:38  
   12   323 Marilyn Pusatere             63 Delmar               NY   51:11  
   13   331 Pat Adams                    64 Delmar               NY   54:07  
   14   335 Mary Medvesky                63 Delmar               NY   54:35  
   15   337 Rebecca Wheeler              61 Albany               NY   57:35  
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
 
    1    71 Luke Nightingale             60 Schaghticoke         NY   26:00  
    2    97 John Downey                  65 Kingston             NY   27:26  



    3   103 Gary Czupil                  60 Watervliet           NY   27:38  
    4   121 Patrick Horan                66 East Norwich         NY   28:18  
    5   158 Thomas Gabriels              60 Albany               NY   29:42  
    6   224 Douglas Davis                60 Ballston Spa         NY   33:08  
    7   245 Mark Bechard                 63 Albany               NY   35:06  
    8   253 Ken Scott                    61 Castleton On Hudson  NY   35:56  
    9   258 James Maney                  69 Cohoes               NY   36:34  
   10   270 Mike Exterkamp               63 Malta                NY   37:39  
   11   322 Joe Pusatere                 64 Delmar               NY   51:09  
   12   334 Mike Medvesky                65 Delmar               NY   54:33  
   13   336 Jack McGowan                 67 Delmar               NY   57:35  
 
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
 
 
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 
 
    1   287 Richard Schumacher           82 Hoosick Falls        NY   41:07  
 
 
 


